LED Bay Lighting
SEGA Series (SE100)
Copyright © 2024 GigaTera Lighting Inc. All rights reserved.  /  www.gigateraled.com
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. / Document Revision 20260204
 GigaTera Lighting Inc.  Address : 21, Dongtan-daero 25-gil, Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, South Korea
Tel : +82.31.370.8800 / E-Mail : ledsales@gigateraled.com
 Product Description
� Excellent heat dissipation and high efficiency

0-10V
Factory Installed The maximum quantity at the time of group control is according to dimmer switch and actuator supply wattage.
Ordering Code Usage : SE100-A5009CNNW1
SE
O O O O O O O O O  O  O  O
Power
Consumption
Input Voltage CCT (K) Beam Angle Installation Type Control
System Fixture Color
100
A = 100 ~ 277V
B = 100 ~ 240V
57 = 5700K
50 = 5000K
40 = 4000K
30 = 3000K
08 = 80°
11 = 110°
CN = Chain
PE = Pipe
N = None
Z = Zigbee
W1=White Ceramic
Ordering Information
Control System (Optional)